Gateway Regional HS

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

2/17/2018

Guard: ICG

HYPE Cadets amp Surge Cadets
Silver Silver €@ Silver €@
Silver € Silver € Silver €8
Silver €@ Silver €@ Silver €
Silver €5 Silver €5 Silver €5
Silver € Bronze € Gold €@
Silver €5 Bronze €5 Gold €
Silver Silver Silver
0.00 0.00 0.00
Silver Silver Silver
2nd 3rd 1st



Gateway Regional HS

EQ70-130
VOC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES 70/130

COMP
EXC

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

GE 70/130
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

2/17/2018

Guard: SMG  Guard: NG Guard: SRG Guard: IRG
Haddon Triton RegionalGloucester South Cab Calloway

Heights MS HYPE JV Synergy HS City HS Millville HS  Plainfield HS DelseaHS JV True Colors
13.75@ 1381 & 1401 1495@ -- 13.75@ 13.22@ 13946 1421 @ 1434 @
72 €D 71 €& 72 €D 78 €D 72 €D 70 & 71 D 73 €D 73 €D

67 € 68 €D 69 €D 73 €D 67 €D 64 G 69 €D 70 €D 716D
12756 1355 13.54€éd 13.68€ -- 1281 1261@ 12416 14616 12.34 @
67 € 716D 69 €D 71 ED 66 €D 65 €D 64 G 75 €D 63 €0

62 €0 66 € 67 €O 67 €D 63 €D 62 €D 61 ED 72 €D 61 €D
11.88@ 1321@ 12.34@ 16.02€@ -- 1201 e 11.08@ 10.686E 11.48€@ 11.41 @
62 €0 68 €D 63 €D 84 € 62 €D 58 €D 56 G 60 €D 59 €

58 € 65 €D 61 €D 78 €D 59 €& 54 €D 52 &G 56 €D 56 €D
12026 13.48€@@ 12.68€@ 14.01 -- 13.48€ 1294€@ 12.67@ 12226 13.81
64 €O 70 €D 66 € 72€D 70 €D 66 €D 64 G 65 €D 71 €D

58 €O 66 €0 62 €D 69 €B 66 €D 64 €D 63 €D 59 & 68 €D
128806 13.28@ 13.55@ 12.88€@ -- 11,756 10626 11.15@ 12.02€d 12.82 @
67 € 69 €D 716D 67 €D 62 € 57 G 59 D 64 €D 68 €D

63 €D 65 €D 66 €D 63 €D 57 €D 51 & 54 €D 58 € 62 €D
63.28 67.33 66.12 71.54 -- 63.8 60.47 60.85 64.54 64.72
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
63.28 67.33 66.12 71.54 -- 63.8 60.47 60.85 64.54 64.72

1st 1st ond 1st 3rd 5th 4th ond 1st



Gateway Regional HS

EQ70-130
voC

EXC

MV70-130

VOC
EXC

DES 10/10

COMP
EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

2/17/2018

Guard: SIG Guard: IAG
Great Valley HS Haddonfield HS Washington Twp HS Egg Harbor Twp. HS Cab Calloway HS Old Mill HS Co-Motion Surge Independent
1295@ 10.16@ 13.141eD 11.88 € 11.42 €D 13.15@ 14.14@ 13.21 €D
68 €D 56 G 67 €D 62 D 61 & 69 €D 72 €D 68 €D

63 €D 483 GD 65 € 58 €D 55 & 64 €D 70 €D 65 €D
12.21 10.216@ 14.01 @ 11.41 €D 13.81 €D 13.61E@ 1454 12.01 €D
63 €D 53 D 726D 59 GD 71 €D 70 €D 74 €D 62 €D

60 €D 50 GD 69 €D 56 GD 68 €D 67 €D 72€D 59 €D
12.2 G 9.8 D 12.7 €& 13.2 @ 12.90 €D 125@ 159@ 13.86d
63 & 52 GD 65 €D 68 €D 66 €D 64 €D 81 €D 71 €D

59 & 46 GD 62 €D 64 € 63 €D 61 €D 78 €O 67 €D

12 € 11 G 13.4 €@ 12.6 €D 11.3 € 115 148@ 141D
63 €D 57 GD 69 €O 65 €D 58 & 61 €D 75 €D 71 €D

57 €D 53 @D 65 €D 61 €D 55 €D 54 GD 73 €D 70 €D
13.2 €D 11 GD 14.2 @ 13 € 11.2 G 1156@ 15.1@ 13.36D
69 €D 58 GD 736D 68 €D 60 €D 61 €D 77 € 69 €D

63 €D 52 D 69 €D 62 €D 52 €D 54 €D 74 €D 64 €D
62.56 52.17 67.45 62.09 60.63 62.26 74.48 66.42

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
62.56 52.17 67.45 62.09 60.63 62.26 74.48 66.42

ond pth 1st 4th 5th 3rd 1st ond



Gateway Regional HS 2/17/2018

Guard: SAG

Bridgewater-Raritan HS Winslow Twp HS Haddon Heights HS Barnegat HS North Plainfield HS Radnor HS Gateway Regional HS

EQ70-130 11.95G> 13.81 12.81 €@ 12.48 13.41 €D 12.75@ 11.62
VOC 63 G 71 € 66 €D 65 G 69 €I 67 €D 62

EXC 58 G 68 €D 63 €D 61 GD 66 €I 62 €D 56
MV70-130 11.68 &> 14.87 @ 11.48 G 12.01 14.01 €D 13.07€@ 13.14
VOC 61 GD 75 €D 60 G 62 €D 72 €D 66 €D 67

EXC 57 GD 74 €D 56 G 59 €D 69 €D 65 €D 65
DES 10/10 129 @ 14.6 @ 13.3 € 126 @ 143 €D 123@ 125
COMP 66 €D 74 € 68 €D 64 G 73 €D 63 G 64
EXC 63 €D 72 €D 65 €D 62 GD 70 €D 60 G 61

GE 10/10 12.8 G 14.9 @ 14.6 €D 13.2@ 146 13.1&@ 123
REP 66 G 76 €D 74 €D 68 €D 72 €D 67 G 63
PERF 62 GD 73 €D 72 €D 64 €D 68 €D 64 €D 60

GE 10/10 13.9 14.8 @@ 14.3 €D 13.5@ 1466€D 13.26@ 15
REP 72 CD 76 € 73 €D 69 G 75 €D 68 CD 77
PERF 67 €D 72 €D 70 €D 66 G 71 €D 64 G 73
Sub-Total ~ 63.23 72.98 66.49 63.79 70.32 64.42 64.56
Penalty 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total 63.23 72.98 66.49 63.79 70.32 64.42 64.56
pth 5th m

Placement 1st 3rd 2nd 4th



Gateway Regional HS

EQ10-10
VOC

EXC

MV10-10
VOC

EXC

DES 10/10
COMP

EXC

GE 10/10
REP

PERF

GE 10/10
REP

PERF
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Guard: I0G

2/17/2018

Guard: IWG

Main Line

0.00

Blackwatch

14.8 €@
76 €D
72 €D

15.1 @
78 €D
73 €D

14.4 €@
74 €D
70 €D

14.9 @
76 €D
73 €D

14.5 @
75 €D
70 €D

73.7
0.00

73.7

1st



Gateway Regional HS

VIS-PERC
COMP

PERF

MUS-PERCS3
COMP

PERF
GE-PERC3
OE

ME
Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Marching Percussion: SRP

Marching Percussion: IRP

2/17/2018

Cumberland Regional HS

11.7 @
60.0 €
57.0 €

27.45 @
73.0 €D
66.0 €D

26 @
64.0 €D
66.0 €D

65.15
0.00

65.15

1t

Haddon Heights

10 @
50.0 €
50.0 €D

25.8 @
67.0 €D
63.0 €D

22.6 @
53.0 €D
60.0 €B»

28.4
0.00

58.4

1st



Gateway Regional HS

VIS-PERC
COMP

PERF
VE-PERC4
OE
VE

MUS-PERC4
Comp

Perf
ME-PERC4
OE

ME

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Marching Percussion: SAP

2/17/2018

Penncrest HS

0.00



Gateway Regional HS

MUS-SPERC
COMP

PERF

ART-SPERC
PROG

FUL

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Stationary Percussion: SAS

Stationary Percussion: SOS

2/17/2018

Triton Regional HS

29.5 €D
62 €D
57 €D

31.0 €D
65 €D
63 €D

61.4
0.00

61.4

ond

Audubon HS

39.5 @
82 €D
77 €D

40.7 @
82 €D
81 €D

80.2
0.00

80.2

st

North Brunswick HS

35.2 @
74 €D
68 €D

35.3 @
73 €D
69 €D

70.5
0.00

70.5

1st



Gateway Regional HS

VA-W
COMP
ACH

MA-W
COMP
ACH

OE-W
REP
COM

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Winds: IAW

2/17/2018

InMotion Wind Performance Company

18.6 @
65.0 €D
59.0 €B

22.8 @
79.0 €D
73.0 €D

26.2 @
63.0 €D
68.0 €D

67.6
0.00

67.6

1st



