Gateway Regional HS				2/17/2018
	Guard: ICG			
	HYPE Cadets	amp	Surge Cadets	
CAD CAD	Silver 1st Silver 1st	Silver 1st Silver 1st	Silver 1st Silver 1st	
CAD	Silver 1st Silver 1st	Silver 1st Silver 1st	Silver 1st Silver 1st	
CAD CAD	Silver 2nd Silver 2nd	Bronze 3" Bronze 3"	Gold 1ª Gold 1ª	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	Silver 0.00 Silver 2 nd	Silver ^{0.00} Silver 3 rd	Silver 0.00 Silver	

Gateway Reg	jional HS									2/17/2018
	Guard: SMG	Guard: IJG		Guard: SRG						Guard: IRG
	Haddon Heights MS	HYPE JV	Synergy	Triton Regiona HS	alGloucester City HS	Millville HS	South Plainfield HS	Delsea HS	Cab Calloway JV	True Colors
EQ70-130 voc exc	13.75 1 st 72 1 st 67 1 st	13.81 2 nd 71 2 nd 68 2 nd	14.01 1 st 72 1 st 69 1 st	14.95 1 st 78 1 st 73 1 st	 	13.75 (4 th) 72 (3 rd) 67 (4 th)	13.22 5 th 70 5 th 64 5 th	13.94 3rd 71 4 th 69 3 rd	14.21 (2nd) 73 (2nd) 70 (2nd)	14.34 1 st 73 1 st 71 1 st
MV70-130 voc exc	12.75 (1st) 67 (1st) 62 (1st)	13.55 (1st) 71 (1st) 66 (2nd)	13.54 2 nd 69 2 nd 67 1 st	13.68 2 nd 71 2 nd 67 2 nd		12.81 3 rd 66 3 rd 63 3 rd	12.61 (4 th) 65 (4 th) 62 (4 th)	12.41 5 th 64 5 th 61 5 th	14.61 1 st 75 1 st 72 1 st	12.34 1 st 63 1 st 61 1 st
DES 70/130 COMP EXC	11.88 (1 st) 62 (1 st) 58 (1 st)	13.21 1 st 68 1 st 65 1 st	12.34 2 nd 63 2 nd 61 2 nd	16.02 (1 st) 84 (1 st) 78 (1 st)		12.01 (2nd) 62 (2nd) 59 (2nd)	11.08 (4 th) 58 (4 th) 54 (4 th)	10.68 5 th 56 5 th 52 5 th	11.48 3rd 60 3rd 56 3rd	11.41 1 st 59 1 st 56 1 st
GE 70/130 REP PERF	12.02 (1 st) 64 (1 st) 58 (1 st)	13.48 1 st 70 1 st 66 1 st	12.68 2 nd 66 2 nd 62 2 nd	14.01 1 st 72 1 st 69 1 st		13.48 (2 nd) 70 (2 nd) 66 (2 nd)	12.94 3 rd 66 3 rd 64 3 rd	12.67 4 th 64 5 th 63 4 th	12.22 5 th 65 4 th 59 5 th	13.81 1 st 71 1 st 68 1 st
GE 70/130 REP PERF	12.88 1 st 67 1 st 63 1 st	13.28 2 nd 69 2 nd 65 2 nd	13.55 1 st 71 1 st 66 1 st	12.88 1 st 67 1 st 63 1 st		11.75 3 rd 62 3 rd 57 3 rd	10.62 5 th 57 5 th 51 5 th	11.15 4 th 59 4 th 54 4 th	12.02 (2nd) 64 (2nd) 58 (2nd)	12.82 1 st 68 1 st 62 1 st
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	63.28 _{0.00} 63.28 1 st	67.33 _{0.00} 67.33	66.12 0.00 66.12 2 nd	71.54 _{0.00} 71.54 1 st	 0.00 	63.8 0.00 63.8 3 rd	60.47 _{0.00} 60.47 5 th	60.85 _{0.00} 60.85 4 th	64.54 0.00 64.54 2 nd	64.72 ^{0.00} 64.72

Gateway Reg	gional HS							2/17/2018
	Guard: SIG						Guard: IAG	
	Great Valley HS	Haddonfield HS	Washington Twp HS	Egg Harbor Twp. HS	Cab Calloway HS	Old Mill HS	Co-Motion	Surge Independent
EQ70-130	12.95 3 rd	10.16 6 th	13.14 2 nd	11.88 (4 th)	11.42 5 th	13.15 1 st	14.14 1 st	13.21 (2 nd)
VOC	68 2 nd	56 6 th	67 3 rd	62 (4 th)	61 5 th	69 1 st	72 1 st	68 (2 nd)
EXC	63 3 rd	48 6 th	65 1 st	58 (4 th)	55 5 th	64 2 nd	70 1 st	65 (2 nd)
MV70-130	12.21 (4 th)	10.21 6 th	14.01 (18)	11.41 5 th	13.81 (2 nd)	13.61 3 rd	14.54 1 st	12.01 (2nd)
voc	63 (4 th)	53 6 th	72 (18)	59 5 th	71 (2 nd)	70 3 rd	74 1 st	62 (2nd)
exc	60 (4 th)	50 6 th	69 (18)	56 5 th	68 (2 nd)	67 3 rd	72 1 st	59 (2nd)
DES 10/10	12.2 5 th	9.8 6 th	12.7 3 rd	13.2 1 ^{sl}	12.9 2 nd	12.5 4 th	15.9 1 ª	13.8 2nd
COMP	63 5 th	52 6 th	65 3 rd	68 1 ^{sl}	66 2 nd	64 4 th	81 1ª	71 2nd
EXC	59 5 th	46 6 th	62 3 rd	64 1 ^{sl}	63 2 nd	61 4 th	78 1ª	67 2nd
GE 10/10	12 3 rd	11 6 th	13.4 1 ^{sl}	12.6 (2 nd)	11.3 5 th	11.5 4 th	14.8 1st	14.1 2nd
REP	63 3 rd	57 6 th	69 1 ^{sl}	65 (2 nd)	58 5 th	61 4 th	75 1st	71 2nd
PERF	57 3 rd	53 6 th	65 1 ^{sl}	61 (2 nd)	55 4 th	54 5 th	73 1st	70 2nd
GE 10/10	13.2 2 nd	11 6 th	14.2 1 st	13 3 rd	11.2 5 th	11.5 4 th	15.1 1 st	13.3 2 nd
REP	69 2 nd	58 6 th	73 1 st	68 3 rd	60 5 th	61 4 th	77 1 st	69 2 nd
PERF	63 2 nd	52 5 th	69 1 st	62 3 rd	52 5 th	54 4 th	74 1 st	64 2 nd
Sub-Total	62.56	52.17	67.45	62.09	60.63	62.26	74.48	66.42
Penalty	0.00	0.00	_{0.00}	^{0.00}	_{0.00}	0.00	0.00	0.00
Total	62.56	52.17	67.45	62.09	60.63	62.26	74.48	66.42
Placement	2 nd	6 th	1 st	4 th	5 th	3 rd	1 st	2 nd

Gateway Reg	Gateway Regional HS						2/17/2018
	Guard: SAG						
	Bridgewater-Raritan HS	Winslow Twp HS	Haddon Heights HS	Barnegat HS	North Plainfield HS	Radnor HS	Gateway Regional HS
EQ70-130	11.95 6 th	13.81 1 st	12.81 3 rd	12.48 5 th	13.41 (2 nd)	12.75 (4 th)	11.62
VOC	63 6 th	71 1 st	66 4 th	65 5 th	69 (2 nd)	67 (3 rd)	⁶²
EXC	58 6 th	68 1 st	63 3 rd	61 5 th	66 (2 nd)	62 (4 th)	56
MV70-130	11.68 5 th	14.87 1 st	11.48 6 th	12.01 (4 th)	14.01 (2 nd)	13.07 3 rd	13.14
VOC	61 5 th	75 1 st	60 6 th	62 (4 th)	72 (2 nd)	66 3 rd	⁶⁷
EXC	57 5 th	74 1 st	56 6 th	59 (4 th)	69 (2 nd)	65 3 rd	65
DES 10/10	12.9 (4 th)	14.6 1 st	13.3 3 rd	12.6 5 th	14.3 (2 nd)	12.3 6 th	12.5
COMP	66 (4 th)	74 1 st	68 3 rd	64 5 th	73 (2 nd)	63 6 th	⁶⁴
EXC	63 (4 th)	72 1 st	65 3 rd	62 5 th	70 (2 nd)	60 6 th	⁶¹
GE 10/10	12.8 6 th	14.9 1 st	14.6 2 nd	13.2 4 th	14 3ª	13.1 5 th	12.3
REP	66 6 th	76 1 st	74 2 nd	68 4 th	72 3ª	67 5 th	⁶³
PERF	62 6 th	73 1 st	72 2 nd	64 4 th	68 3ª	64 4 th	60
GE 10/10	13.9 (4 th)	14.8 1 st	14.3 3 rd	13.5 5 th	14.6 ^{2nd}	13.2 6 th	15
REP	72 (4 th)	76 1 st	73 3 rd	69 5 th	75 ^{2nd}	68 6 th	77
PERF	67 (4 th)	72 1 st	70 3 rd	66 5 th	71 ^{2nd}	64 6 th	73
Sub-Total	63.23	72.98	66.49	63.79	70.32	64.42	64.56
Penalty	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Total	63.23	72.98	66.49	63.79	70.32	64.42	64.56
Placement	6 th	1 st	3 rd	5 th	2 nd	4 th	Exhibition

	Guard: IOG	Guard: IWG	
	Main Line	Blackwatch	
EQ10-10		14.8 💶	
VOC		76 (1 st)	
EXC		72 1	
MV10-10		15.1 💶	
VOC		78 11	
EXC		73 1 st	
DES 10/10		14.4 💶	
COMP		74 1 st	
EXC		70 1st	
<u>GE</u> 10/10		14.9 1	
REP PERF			
		73 1 🖬	
GE 10/10		14.5 💶	
REP		75 1	
PERF		70 1 st	
Sub-Total		73.7	
Penalty	0.00	0.00	
Total		73.7	
Placement		1 st	

	Marching Percussion: SRP	Marching Percussion: IRP
	Cumberland Regional HS	Haddon Heights
VIS-PERC	11.7 1 st	10 1 st
COMP	60.0 1 st	50.0 1 st
PERF	57.0 1 st	50.0 1 st
MUS-PERC3	27.45 1 st	25.8 1 st
COMP	73.0 1 st	67.0 1 st
PERF	66.0 1 st	63.0 1 st
GE-PERC3	26 1 st	22.6 1 st
OE	64.0 1 st	53.0 1 st
ME	66.0 1 st	60.0 1 st
Sub-Total	65.15	58.4
Penalty	0.00	0.00
Total	65.15	58.4
Placement	1 st	1 st

Gateway Regional HS		2/17/2018
	Marching Percussion: SAP	
	Penncrest HS	
VIS-PERC COMP PERF		
VE-PERC4 OE VE		
MUS-PERC4 Comp Perf	 	
ME-PERC4 OE ME	 	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	 0.00 	

Gateway Regional HS				2/17/2018
	Stationary Percussion: SAS		Stationary Percussion: SOS	
	Triton Regional HS	Audubon HS	North Brunswick HS	
MUS-SPERC	29.5 (2 nd)	39.5 1 st	35.2 1 st	
COMP	62 (2 nd)	82 1 st	74 1 st	
PERF	57 (2 nd)	77 1 st	68 1 st	
ART-SPERC	31.9 (2 nd)	40.7 1 st	35.3 1 st	
PROG	65 (2 nd)	82 1 st	73 1 st	
FUL	63 (2 nd)	81 1 st	69 1 st	
Sub-Total	61.4	80.2	70.5	
Penalty	0.00	_{0.00}	0.00	
Total	61.4	80.2	70.5	
Placement	2 nd	1 st	1 st	

Gateway Regional HS		2/17/2018
	Winds: IAW	
	InMotion Wind Performance Company	
VA-W COMP ACH	18.6 1 ^{sl} 65.0 1 ^{sl} 59.0 1 ^{sl}	
MA-W COMP ACH	22.8 1st 79.0 1st 73.0 1st	
OE-W REP COM	26.2 1 st 63.0 1 st 68.0 1 st	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	67.6 0.00 67.6 1 st	